)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:22:32 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0022 (Rat #0040, Act #0234 of 1985) Joint Resolution, By H.C. Smith

A Joint Resolution to allow a sales tax credit for retailers reporting sales pursuant to the method allowed for conditional
sales contracts in Section 12-35-540 of the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, in an amount equal to the tax increase
imposed by Section 12-35-515 of the 1976 Code on conditional sales contracts entered into prior to July 1, 1984.

11/26/84
11/26/84
01/09/85
01/09/85
01/30/85
01/31/85
02/05/85
02/06/85
02/06/85
02/28/85
03/07/85
03/12/85
03/20/85
03/25/85
03/25/85
03/25/85
04/03/85

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Finance

Introduced and read first time SJ-78

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-78
Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-274

Read second time SJ-314

Read third time and sent to House SJ-337
Introduced and read first time HJ-583

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-583
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-1038
Read second time HJ-1173

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1225

Ratified R 40

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/25/85

Act No. 234

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



