

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

### S\*0022 (Rat #0040, Act #0234 of 1985) Joint Resolution, By H.C. Smith

A Joint Resolution to allow a sales tax credit for retailers reporting sales pursuant to the method allowed for conditional sales contracts in Section 12-35-540 of the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, in an amount equal to the tax increase imposed by Section 12-35-515 of the 1976 Code on conditional sales contracts entered into prior to July 1, 1984.

11/26/84	Senate	Prefiled
11/26/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance
01/09/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-78
01/09/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-78
01/30/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-274
01/31/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-314
02/05/85	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-337
02/06/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-583
02/06/85	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-583
02/28/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-1038
03/07/85	House	Read second time HJ-1173
03/12/85	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1225
03/20/85		Ratified R 40
03/25/85		Signed By Governor
03/25/85		Effective date 03/25/85
03/25/85		Act No. 234
04/03/85		Copies available